
20Jan2015 
Winter Line 2015 rehearsals: 
 
“A” line and “A” front ensemble meet from 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm 
“B” line meets from 6:00 pm to 7:00 pm 
All groups will meet at the same time 
Camps are from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm 
 
Meeting at Desert Vista HS Band Room 
 
Wednesday January 21  Auditions 
 
Monday January 26 
Thursday February 5 
 
Saturday February 7  Camp 
 
Monday February 9 
Tuesday February 17 
Thursday, February 26 
 
Saturday, February 28  Camp 
 
Monday, March 2 
 
SPRING BREAK 
 
Monday, March 16 
Monday, March 23 
Monday, March 30 
Tuesday, March 31 
 
Wednesday, April 1  Concert 
 
Saturday, April 4  Easter Parade 
 
Monday, April 6 
 
Saturday, April 11  Camp 
 
Monday, April 13  
 
Monday, April 20  2015 MB - Drumline auditions 
 
Help sessions/rehearsals for front ensemble/marching band auditions: 
Monday, April 27 4:00-6:00 
Saturday, May 2 9:00-12:00 
Monday, May 4  4:00-6:00 
Saturday, May 9 9:00-12:00 – Official front ensemble auditions 


